2019 WGC Women Winter Warmup

JO1 ALL AGES

Num Name

0133 Ross, Micah
0102 Simpson, Brooklyn
0101 Pendulak, Mekenna
0136 Wells, Lily

0114 Rusk, Cailey
0125 Hickman, Adrie
0106 Painchaud, Avery
0112 Calvez, Kylie
0138 Oman, Marcella
0105 Kraemer, Allison
0113 Doerksen, Amelia
0108 Moore, Maddyn
0103 Ermak, Alina
0123 Furkalo, Zoe
0116 Penner, Georgia
0132 Sankar, Akasha
0131 Corgos, Agiela
0129 Kucel, Izabella
0109 Butterworth, Clara
0126 Johansen, Morgan
0107 Haida, Aya

0128 Ghuman, Avleen
0104 Acheson, Kaylee
0120 DeGuzman, Allaya

0143 Skomorowski, Chaelyn

0137 McPhee, Piper
0127 Germain, Sophie
0115 Simard, Charlotte
0117 Rulen, Roxanne
0118 Sacher, Lillian
0139 Reichert, Amara
0121 Hykawy, Sierra
0110 Tan, Camille
0135 Pratt-Petkau, Tehya
0142 Boyle-Karaz, Brooke
0122 Saurette, Madison
0111 Brajczuk, Chloe
0124 Guenther, Logan
0119 , Eva**

0141 Handy, Abigail
0140 Simpson, Harper
0130 Rushworth, Julia

Club/Team

Eagles
Gymkyds
Gymkyds

Eagles

Selkirk

Eagles

Gymkyds
Selkirk

Eagles

Gymkyds

Selkirk
Gymkyds
Gymkyds
Eagles
Spartans
Kips
Kips
Kips
Gymkyds

Eagles

Gymkyds

Kips
Gymkyds
Spartans
Neepawa
Eagles
Kips
Selkirk
Spartans
Spartans
Eagles
Spartans
Gymkyds

Eagles

Neepawa

Spartans
Gymkyds
Eagles
Spartans
Eagles
Eagles
Kips

JO2 CAPPED 2006-2008

Num Name

0273 Kilassen, Analeigh
0267 House, Jordyn
0275 Grenier, Julie
0242 Somarin, Melisa
0243 Hamilton, Emerson
0260 Trites, Madisen
0258 Bijarnarson, Sveinna
0274 Smith, Sadie

0259 Turnbull, Jesslyn

Club/Team

Steinbach
Gymkyds
Steinbach
Eagles
Eagles
Neepawa
Neepawa
Steinbach
Neepawa

December-16-1 12:18:52 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.325100G
9.425100G
9.350100G
8.850100S
9.050100G
9.125100G
9.200 100G
9.175100G
8.750100S
9.025100G
9.025100G
8.900 1008
9.025100G
8.700 1008
9.100 100G
9.175100G
9.200 100G
8.650100S
9.200 100G
8.7751008
8.850100S
9.100 100G
9.200 100G
8.300100S
8.9501008
8.850100S
8.850100S
8.7751008
8.4751008
8.900100S
8.6251008
8.1751008
8.850100S
8.600100S
8.650100S
7.675100B
7.975100B
7.375100B
7.875100B
8.0251008
7.650 100 B
4.400 100B

Vault
Score Place
8.2751005T
8.525 1004
8.6501003
8.7251001T
8.2751005T
8.7251001T
8.200 1007
7.2501008
5.900 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.325100G
8.700 1008
8.7501008
8.9251008
8.850100S
8.5251008
8.5751008
8.800100S
8.800100S
8.450100S
8.5251008
8.400100S
8.6751008
8.5501008
8.2251008
8.4751008
8.3751008
8.4751008
8.9751008
8.2501008
7.750 100 B
8.0251008
8.3751008
8.2251008
8.3251008
7.725100B
8.4751008
8.650100S
8.2751008
7.950 100B
7.900 100B
8.800100S
8.1251008
8.1501008
7.400 100 B
7.300 10.0B
7.950 100B
7.700 100B
7.150 100 B
7.450 100 B
7.000 100B
8.3251008

Ubars
Score Place
8.82510.02
8.7751003
8.750 1004
8.5501005
8.9501001
8.100 1007
8.300 1006
7.9251008
7.8001009

Beam
Score Place
9.250100G
8.900100S
9.000 100G
9.100 100G
8.650100S
8.950100S
8.7501008
8.950100S
9.050 100G
9.200 100G
9.150 100G
8.950100S
8.350100S
8.900100S
8.900100S
8.650100S
8.350100S
9.000 100G
7.575100B
8.600100S
8.900100S
8.300100S
8.050100S
8.950100S
8.4501008
8.675100S
8.100100S
8.150100S
9.100 100G
8.4251008
8.650100S
8.150100S
7.600 100 B
8.100100S
7.600 100B
8.350100S
7.850 100 B
8.1751008
8.000100S
7.600 100B
7.750 100 B
8.1501008

Beam
Score Place
9.450 1001
8.9751007
9.200 1003
9.150 10.04
8.900 1008
9.275 1002
9.0251006
9.100 1005
8.65010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.533100G
9.333100G
9.200 100G
9.266 100G
9.483100G
9.433100G
9.333100G
8.833100S
9.116 100G
9.033100G
8.983100S
9.250100G
9416 100G
9.233100G
9.150 100G
9.016 100G
9.266 100G
8.950100S
9.316 100G
9.233100G
9.133100G
9.200 100G
8.783100S
8.816100S
85161008
8.816100S
8.633100S
8.433100S
8.133100S
8.683100S
8.733100S
8.716 1008
9.150 100G
8.85010.0S
8.733100S
8.766100S
8.05010.0S
8.533100S
8.383100S
7.750 100 B
8.066 10.0S
8.283100S

Floor
Score Place
9.025 1002
8.9751003
8.650 10.06
8.800 1005
9.0501001
8.8751004
8.600 1007
8.500 1008
7.6251009

All-Around

Score Place

37.433
36.358
36.300
36.141
36.033
36.033
35.858
35.758
35.716
35.708
35.683
35.500
35.466
35.383
35.375
35.316
35.191
35.075
35.066
34.858
34.633
34.625
34.408
34.291
34.241
34.066
34.058
34.008
33.983
33.958
33.908
33.841
33.725
33.700
32.383
32.091
31.825
31.783
31.408
30.825
30.466
29.158
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All-Around

Score Place

35.575
35.250
35.250
35.225
35.175
34.975
34.125
32.775
29.975
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2019 WGC Women Winter Warmup

JO2 CAPPED 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0228 Legal, Eva Steinbach
0233 McGill, Jaelyn Eagles
0212 Baranski, Kira Kips
0222 Busch, Kaitlyn Springers
0220 Simard, Amelia Selkirk
0223 Miller, Alyn Springers
0214 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
0229 Allmendinger, Natalie Steinbach
0213 Barkley, Onyx Kips
0211 Loszchuk, Brooklynn Kips
0238 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
0202 Hildebrandt, Payton Gymkyds
0234 Zegers, Cheyne Eagles
0201 Chestley, Addison Gymkyds
0232 Judd-Law, Quin Eagles
0206 Truong, Ava Silhouettes

JO2 CAPPED 2009-2011

Num Name Club/Team

0264 Winters, Jane

Neepawa

0249 Lowdon, Ma'elle Wpg. Gym. Centre

0253 MacLean, Thea
0255 Anon,

Spartans
Spartans

0250 Vokey, Cadence Wpg. Gym. Centre

0257 Rossnagel, Vayda
0254 Bramwell, Evangeline
0252 Guercio, Brie

Spartans
Spartans
Spartans

0248 Belanger, Ruby Wpg. Gym. Centre

0256 O'Farrell, Alta Spartans
0269 Brown, Sonni Kips
0251 Goodman, Ryann Spartans
0271 Miles, Etta Kips
JO2 CAPPED 2010/A

Num Name Club/Team
0226 Yuen, Chloe Springers
0240 Ransom, Lyla Spartans
0227 Gross, Hope Springers
0208 Gray, Kiera Silhouettes
0218 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0235 Lanoie, Eden Eagles
0205 Devion, Evanee Gymkyds
0204 Sim, Emma Gymkyds
0237 Spence, Shay-Lee Eagles
0241 Girimonte, Coco Spartans
0231 Young, Brooklyn Steinbach
0230 Sonnichsen, Paetyn Steinbach

December-16-1 12:18:52 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.6751006
8.7251004
8.8251003
8.350 10012
8.900 1002
9.1751001
8.52510010
8.5751008T
8.32510013
8.700 1005
8.5751008T
8.600 1007
8.450 10011
8.300 10014
7.82510015
0.000 16

Vault
Score Place
8.7751003T
8.7751003T
8.700 1005
8.800 1002
8.2501009T
8.5001006T
8.2501009T
8.5001006T
8.9501001
8.12510011
7.750 10013
8.3001008
7.87510012

Vault
Score Place
9.1251001
8.97510.02
8.5001008T
8.475 10010
8.5751006T
8.000 10011
8.8751003
8.5751006T
8.700 10.04T
8.5001008T
8.700 10.04T
7.100 10012

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1006
8.950 1002
8.400 1008
8.9251003
9.1251001
8.350 1009
8.7751005
8.800 1004
8.4751007
7.700 10013
8.250 10010
7.85010.012
7.87510011
7.22510015
7.550 10014
0.000 16

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1001
7.35010011
8.200 10.02
7.9251007
7.4751009
7.9751005
8.100 1004
8.1751003
6.425 10013
7.950 1006
7.400 10010
7.8001008
6.900 10012

Ubars
Score Place
8.250 1007
8.0751008
9.0751001
8.550 1004
8.3751006
8.5251005
8.6251003
8.750 10.02
722510011
7.9251009
755010010
7.17510012

Beam
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.0751004T
8.9751008
9.200 1003
8.600 10015
9.0501006T
9.0501006T
8.700 10013
9.0751004T
9.350 1002
8.625 10014
8.900 1009T
8.850 10011
8.900 1009T
8.825 10012
0.000 16

Beam
Score Place
9.3001001
9.275 1002
8.750 1007
8.8251006
9.250 1003
8.12510012
8.32510010
7.82510013
9.100 1004
8.6251008T
9.0751005
8.300 10011
8.6251008T

Beam
Score Place
93751001
9.32510.02
9.100 1003
9.025 1004
8.950 1007
9.000 1005T
8.550 1008
8.100 10012
9.000 1005T
8.425 10010
8.5251009
8.32510011

Floor
Score Place
8.7251004
8.7751003
9.3001001
9.000 1002
8.6251005T
8.5251007T
8.6251005T
8.475 10010
8.450 10011
8.5251007T
8.5251007T
8.400 10012
8.200 10013
7.700 9014
7.600 10015
0.000 16

Floor
Score Place
8.72510.02
8.800 1001
8.4501009
8.200 10012
8.7001003T
8.7001003T
8.600 100 7T
8.650 10.06
8.600 100 7T
8.300 10010
8.6751005
8.25010011
7.750 10013

Floor
Score Place
8.5751006
8.8501001
8.5001008T
8.700 10.02
8.500 988T
8.625 1004
8.07510012
8.275 10010
8.6751003
8.600 985
8.15010011
8.550 1007

All-Around
Score Place
35.550
35.525
35.500
35.475
35.250
35.100
34.975
34.550
34.325
34.275
33.975
33.750
33.375
32.125
31.800
0.000
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All-Around

Score Place
35.200
34.200
34.100
33.750
33.675
33.300
33.275
33.150
33.075
33.000
32.900
32.650
31.150
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All-Around

Score Place
35.325
35.225
35.175
34.750
34.400
34.150
34.125
33.700
33.600
33.450
32.925
31.150
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2019 WGC Women Winter Warmup

JO2 CAPPED 2010/B

Num Name Club/Team
0225 Brown, Emily Springers
0224 Cormier, Delia Springers
0207 Delos Santos, Bianca Silhouettes
0210 Reyes, Gabbie Wpg. Gym. Centre
0209 Marcoux, Ma'elle  Wpg. Gym. Centre
0217 Nugent, MacKenna Kips
0216 Luczak, Julia Kips
0215 Koenig, Lyla Kips
0221 Schellenberg, Keira Selkirk
0236 Moorehead, Addison Eagles
0219 Humeny, Calleigh Kips
0203 Cherniak, Oriana Gymkyds
JO2 CAPPED 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0263 Turov, Alice Spartans
0276 Hiebert, Browning Steinbach
0268 Sim, Sabrina Gymkyds
0262 Toews, Olivia Spartans
0265 Cybulsky, Brooke Spartans
0266 Dagg, Maddyn Spartans
0261 Sabourin, Aryanna Spartans

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1002
92751001
8.5501005
8.100 10010
8.5001006T
8.7751003
8.5001006T
8.2501008
8.1251009
7.82510011T
7.82510011T
8.5751004

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
7.7751007
8.2251003
8.550 1002
8.150 1005
8.050 1006
8.200 10.04

JO2 UNCAPPED 2008-2011

Num Name Club/Team

0244 Adams, Lauryn Eagles
0246 Roberts, Maci Eagles
0245 Ramalho, Adriana Eagles
0247 Tatineni, Sahasra Eagles
JO3 CAPPED 2005-2006
Num Name Club/Team
0351 Armstrong, Chelsea Gymkyds
0352 Craig, Mackenzie Gymkyds
0341 Young, Trinity Kips
JO3 CAPPED 2007

Num Name Club/Team
0301 Dyce, Ava Whpg. Gym. Centre
0309 De Guzman, Charlise Kips
0306 Matthewson, SavannaWpg. Gym. Centre
0322 Palsson, Emily Selkirk
0316 Beaumont, Allison Neepawa
0329 Belisle, Trinity Steinbach
0328 DeGuzman , Brooklyn Spartans
0317 Woodland, Brooke Silhouettes
JO3 CAPPED 2008

Num Name Club/Team
0318 Ott, Summer Springers
0302 Bray, Rachel Wpg. Gym. Centre
0319 Thorkelson, Sophie Springers
0310 Stefanko, Aila Kips
0330 Kozak, Adrea Steinbach
0312 Einarsson, Chloe Kips
0311 Teixeira, Aleksa Kips
0323 Schofield, Alysha Selkirk

December-16-1 12:18:53 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.2751004
8.600 1003
9.1251001

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.600 1003
9.000 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1003T
9.3001001
8.650 1006
8.850 1005
8.600 1007
9.100 10.02
8.5501008
9.000 1003T

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.900 1005
9.050 1004
9.450 10.0 2
9.200 1003
8.700 1006
8.5501008
8.600 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.5751002T
8.5751002T
7.8251008
7.6751009
8.200 10.04
8.000 1005
7.8751007
7.52510010
7.900 1006
7.25010011
5.77510012

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751001
8.500 1002
8.4251003
7.6501005
7.3751006
7.800 1004
7.350 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.6501003
93751001
8.950 1002
8.1751004

Ubars
Score Place
8.4751001T
8.4751001T
7.0501003

Ubars
Score Place
8.92510.02
7.900 1008
9.0251001
8.700 1003
8.600 1004
8.400 1005
8.1251006
8.025 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.175 1002
93251001
8.8501003
8.400 1005
8.300 1006
8.550 1004
7.8501008
8.200 1007

Beam
Score Place
8.7501006T
9.150 1003
9.500 1001
9.425 10.02
8.7501006T
8.7751005
8.55010010T
8.6251009
8.850 1004
8.650 1008
8.450 10012
8.55010010T

Beam
Score Place
8.9251003
9.100 1001
7.950 1007
8.7251004
9.050 1002
8.300 10.06
8.65010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.2501001
8.900 1004
9.1751003

Beam
Score Place
8.7251001
7.9501003
8.600 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.3001001
9.22510.02
9.1751003
8.925 1004
8.900 1005
8.350 10.06
8.200 1007
75251008

Beam
Score Place
93251001
9.22510.02
9.0751003
8.900 1004
8.650 1005
8.3251006
8.1251008
8.200 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.1251001
8.900 1002
8.85010.03
8.550 1005
8.700 1004
7.850 9811
8.175 10010
8.2751009
8.425 1007
8.4751006
8.3751008
7.650 10012

Floor
Score Place
8.525 1004
8.9751001
8.82510.02
8.3251007
8.4751005
8.800 1003
8.450 1006

Floor
Score Place
93751001
9.025 100 2T
9.025 100 2T
8.9751004

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.150 10.02
8.0751003

Floor
Score Place
8.650 10.04T
9.400 1001
8.800 1003
8.3751008
8.550 1007
8.650 10.04T
8.92510.02
8.600 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.3501001
8.825 100 2T
8.5251007
8.600 10.06
8.6251005
8.825 100 2T
8.800 1004
7.3751008

All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1
35900 2
35475 3
33900 4
33625 5
33600 6
33.225 7
33.025 8
32925 9
32850 10
31.900 11
30550 12
All-Around
Score Place
35.025 1
34350 2
33425 3
33.250 4
33050 5
32950 6
32650 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
35.925 2
35475 3
35450 4
All-Around
Score Place
35050 1
33.175 2
32.725 3
All-Around
Score Place
35875 1
35825 2
35650 3
34850 4
34650 5
34500 6
33.800 7
33.150 8
All-Around
Score Place
37350 1
36.275 2
35500 3
35350 4
34.775 5
34400 6
33325 7
32375 8
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2019 WGC Women Winter Warmup

JO3 CAPPED 2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0308 Baril, Demi Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.200 1005 9.550 1001 9.325 1004 8.950 10.0 2T 37.025 1
0304 Ritchie, Claire Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.300 1002T  9.300 1002 9.400 10.03 8.7251009T 36.725 2
0303 Fenez, Brielle Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.250 1004 9.050 10.03 9.42510.02 8.75010.08 36.475 3
0325 Saurette, Kami Gymkyds 9.1501006T  8.7751004 8.925 1007 8.950 10.0 2T 35.800 4
0314 Travica, Sasha Kips 9.400 1001 8.700 10.06 8.47510010T 8.8501006 35.425 5
0307 Park, Joanne Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.300 1002T  8.200 10010 8.900 10.08 8.800 10.07 35.200 6
0313 llagan-Balala, Alexis Kips 9.1501006T  8.50010.09 8.950 10.06 8.52510012 35.125 7
0320 Dysievick, Teagan Springers  8.9001008T  7.72510012 9.500 1001 8.950 10.0 2T 35.075 8
0327 Kishore, Surabhi Gymkyds 8.9001008T  8.650 1007 8.47510010T 8.9501002T 34.975 9
0321 Johnston, Halle Springers  8.300 10011 8.725 1005 8.5751009 9.050 1001 34.650 10
0315 Sweet, Addison Kips 8.900 10.08T 8.62510.08 8.12510012 8.57510011 34.225 11
0305 Paletta, Esme Wpg. Gym. Centre  7.950 10.012 8.150 10011 9.2251005 8.7251009T 34.050 12
JO3 CAPPED 2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0356 Hillier, Cali Springers  9.100 1005 9.050 1001 9.32510.02 9.000 10.03 36.475 1
0353 de Moissac, Corinne Gymkyds 9.4001001T  8.300 1004 9.400 1001 9.100 1001 36.200 2
0354 Norman, Laila Selkirk 9.150 1004 8.100 10.06 8.85010.05 9.07510.02 35.175 3
0355 Walsh, Sofie Springers  9.200 1003 8.550 10.0 2 8.525 1006 8.5751005 34.850 4
0336 Price, Ava Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.400 1001T 8.275 1005 9.025 1004 7.9251007 34.625 5
0337 Borgford, Harley Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.650 1007 8.40010.03 8.4751007 8.050 10.06 33.575 6
0342 McKay, Kailyn Kips 9.000 1006 6.925 1009 8.42510.08 8.67510.04 33.025 7
0338 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.400 1008T  7.750 1007 9.0751003 7.3751008 32.600 8
0346 Schmid, Olivia Steinbach 8.4001008T  7.1751008 7.9251009 6.650 10.09 30.150 9
JO3 CAPPED 2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0357 McGill, Brielle Springers  9.000 1003 9.200 1001 9.1251001 9.025 1001 36.350 1
0339 Bjornson, Mykenna Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.600 10.01 8.200 10.02 8.87510.02 8.57510.02 35.250 2
0343 Teixeira, Kaeleigh Kips 9.300 1002 7.750 1004 7.750 1005 7.1251004 31.925 3
0335 Heppner, Elena Spartans  8.850 1004 7.80010.03 8.75010.03 6.200 1005 31.600 4
0340 Sutherland, Peyton  Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.600 10.05 5.900 1005 8.350 10.04 8.2251003 31.075 5
JO3 UNCAPPED 2007-2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0347 Fast, Olivia Steinbach 9.050 10.04 9.12510.02 9.2001003T  9.400 1001 36.775 1
0332 Penner, Kinsley Eagles 9.200 1002 8.675 1006 9.400 1001 9.32510.02 36.600 2
0331 Hawkins, Abigail Eagles 8.4501006 8.950 10.05 9.22510.02 9.2251003 35.850 3
0348 Cahill, Lexi Steinbach 9.250 1001 9.000 10.03 9.2001003T  8.3251005 35.775 4
0334 Anderson, Chaylee Eagles 8.9501005 8.975 1004 8.4751005 8.550 10.04 34.950 5
0349 Maynard, Sophie Steinbach 9.100 1003 9.200 1001 7.750 1006 8.125 1006 34.175 6
JO3 UNCAPPED 2010-2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0333 Stam, Nora Eagles 9.4001001 9.000 1001 9.250 1001 9.2251001 36.875 1
0350 Gieshrecht, Caleigh Steinbach 8.850 1003 8.400 10.0 2 8.02510.02 8.600 10.03 33.875 2
0344 Sterzuk, Lily Kips 8.900 1002 8.02510.03 6.900 10.03 9.000 10.0 2 32.825 3
0345 Jones, Ava Kips 8.600 1004 7.600 10.04 6.37510.04 7.600 10.04 30.175 4
JO4 CAPPED 2004-2006

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0435 Dunlop, Gabrielle Steinbach 8.250 1004T  8.966 1001 8.52510.04 8.62510.03 34.366 1
0410 Burke, Taryn Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.450 1003 7.9331006 9.0751001 8.8251001 34283 2
0431 Walkler, Breeann Neepawa 8.900 1001 7.950 1005 8.72510.02 8.450 1005 34.025 3
0437 Koeuth, Khearra Steinbach 8.200 10.0 6 8.150 10.04 8.6751003 7.850 1007 32.875 4
0436 Gagnon, Paris Steinbach 7.750 1007 8.500 10.03 8.100 1005 8.1751006 32.525 5
0434 Decru, Ainsley Steinbach 8.250 1004T  8.800 10.02 5.250 1007 8.700 10.0 2 31.000 6
0415 Kimewon, Autumn Spartans  8.850 1002 5.266 1007 7.6251006 8.52510.04 30.266 7
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2019 WGC Women Winter Warmup

JO4 CAPPED 2007

Num Name Club/Team
0424 Aminot, Isabelle Springers
0425 Caligiuri, Alyssa Springers
0423 Clegg, Dannan Springers
0408 Gavel, Emily Gymkyds
0411 Borgford, Peyton Whpg. Gym. Centre
0432 Geekie-Towle, Emersyn Neepawa
0416 Oakes, Ashlynn Spartans
0438 Brown, Acacia Steinbach
JO4 CAPPED 2008

Num Name Club/Team
0427 O'Leary, Zinnia Springers
0433 Cox, Chayanne Neepawa
0430 Whiteside, Paige Selkirk
0426 Roy, Hayden Springers
0428 Chambers, Kennedy Springers
0418 Levene, Annie Spartans
0417 Hart, Raine Spartans
0419 Sabourin, Kiara Spartans
0420 Chénier, Milania Spartans
JO4 CAPPED 2009-2010
Num Name Club/Team
0429 Best, Ella Springers
0422 Bowen, Sydney Spartans
0412 Lavergne, Isabella  Wpg. Gym. Centre
0421 Madrigga, Kathryn Spartans
0409 Gauthier, Georgia Kips

0414 Crosbie, Ayla
0413 Olfert, Beth

Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre

Vault
Score Place
8.7751001
8.5501003
8.100 1006
8.600 1002
8.400 1005
8.500 1004
8.050 1007
7.750 1008

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.100 10.04T
8.400 1003
8.100 10.04T
8.550 1002
7.350 1007
7.2501009
75501006
7.3001008

Vault
Score Place
8.450 1001
8.400 10.02
8.300 1003
7.500 1007
8.100 1004
7.8501005
7.700 1006

JO4 UNCAPPED 2006-2008

Num Name Club/Team
0402 Wilkinson, Tyra Eagles
0401 Teeple, Maribell Eagles
0403 McDonald, Ardyn Eagles

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.050 1002
8.900 1003

JO4 UNCAPPED 2009-2010

Num Name Club/Team
0405 Burton, Tahlia Eagles
0406 Hong, Kennedy Eagles
0407 Bartley, Michaela Eagles
0404 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
JO5 CAPPED 2005-2008

Num Name Club/Team
0509 West, Halle Springers
0504 MacRae, Kayley Springers
0506 Van Norman, Brisa Springers
0507 Ben, Rachel Springers
0505 German, Makenna Springers

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.900 1003
8.950 1002
8.5501004

Vault
Score Place
9.0251001
8.650 1005
8.7751003T
8.7751003T
8.850 1002

JO5 UNCAPPED 2009-2012

Num Name Club/Team

0502 Brown, Selah Steinbach
0503 Madrigga, Charlotte Spartans
0501 Westergard, Pacey-rae Spartans
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Vault
Score Place
8.700 100 2T
8.700 100 2T
8.750 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1003
8.866 1001
8.766 10.0 2
7.800 1006
8.350 1004
7.9331005
7.1001008
7.316 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.18310.04
8.066 1005
7.0331006
8.650 1002
8.3331003
5.7331009
6.283 1007
6.0331008

Ubars
Score Place
8.766 10.0 2
7.8001005
8.8831001
8.4831003
7.466 1007
7.816 1004
7.500 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.150 1001
8.500 1002
0000 3

Ubars
Score Place
8.5751002
8.250 10.04
8.4751003
9.0501001

Ubars
Score Place
8.100 1001
7.566 10.04
7.816 1002
7.666 1003
7.116 1005

Ubars
Score Place
7.600 10.02
8.0331001
6.9331003

Beam
Score Place
8.2751005
8.300 1004
8.57510.02
8.9251001
8.200 1006
8.5251003
7.4751008
7.750 1007

Beam
Score Place
8.300 1003
8.600 1002
7.3251008
8.100 1005
6.200 1009
7.9251007
8.8751001
8.000 10.06
8.150 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.57510.02
9.150 1001
7.8751007
8.300 1005
8.5251003
8.450 10.04
8.000 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.2751003
8.800 1002
8.8501001

Beam
Score Place
9.425 10.02
9.450 1001
8.300 1004
8.800 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.700 100 2T
8.900 1001
8.700 100 2T
8.650 10.04T
8.650 10.04T

Beam
Score Place
8.0751001
7.700 10.02
7.650 983

Floor
Score Place
92751001
9.0251003
9.12510.02
8.900 1004
8.3751006
6.300 1008
8.4751005
8.0251007

Floor
Score Place
8.5251003
8.500 1004
8.57510.02
8.8251001
8.425 1007
8.200 1008
8.450 1006
8.4751005
8.1501009

Floor
Score Place
8.4751004T
8.82510.02
8.9251001
8.4751004T
8.600 1003
8.150 1007
8.4251006

Floor
Score Place
8.300 1003
85251001
8.450 10.0 2

Floor
Score Place
8.72510.02
8.35010.03
9.1751001
8.300 1004

Floor
Score Place
85251001
8.450 10.02
8.2751004
8.3251003
8.050 1005

Floor
Score Place
7.7501001
7.0751003
7.675 1002

All-Around
Score Place
34.925 1
34.741 2
34566 3
34.225 4
33325 5
31258 6
31.100 7
30841 8
All-Around
Score Place
34.625 1
33383 2
32366 3
32058 4
31825 5
31808 6
30308 7T
30308 7T
29633 9
All-Around
Score Place
34.266 1
34.175 2
33983 3
32.758 4
32691 5
32266 6
31.625 7
All-Around
Score Place
34.925 1
34.875 2
26200 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.725 1
34950 2
34900 3
34.700 4
All-Around
Score Place
34350 1
33566 2T
33566 2T
33.416 4
32666 5
All-Around
Score Place
32.125 1
31508 2
31.008 3
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2019 WGC Women Winter Warmup

JO6 CAPPED 2003-2005

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0636 Edgeworth, Shay Kips 8.9751001 8.700 1001 8.25010.03 9.0751001 35.000 1
0629 Ng, Vanessa Gymkyds 8.850 10.0 2T 8.266 952 8.675 992 8.725 952T 34,516 2
0637 Friesen, Mia Kips 8.850 10.0 2T 7.716 953 8.900 1001 8.7251002T 34.191 3
JO6 CAPPED 2006-2007

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0634 Ng, Cynthia Gymkyds 8.82510.03 8.583 951 9.600 1001 9.0751001 36.083 1
0630 Garland, Ashley Gymkyds 9.1751001 8.300 952 8.625 953 8.650 10.03 34.750 2
0632 Saurette, Zoe Gymkyds 8.550 10.04 8.266 953 8.575 1004 8.72510.02 34.116 3
0631 Harrington, Addison Gymkyds 9.100 10.02 7.050 875 9.300 10.02 8.450 10.04 33.900 4
0633 Enns, Myah Gymkyds 8.30010.05 8.083 954 7.900 905 8.200 10.05 32.483 5
JO6 UNCAPPED 2004-2006

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0612 Mitchell-Lawson, Abid4ibg. Gym. Centre  9.22510.03 8.783 1006 9.4501001T  9.3501001 36.808 1
0617 Cameron, Mackenna Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.350 10.0 2 9.166 1001 9.300 10.04 8.900 10.08T 36.716 2
0635 Adamo, Ella Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.650 1001 9.033 954 9.000 1005 9.000 1007 36.683 3
0613 Dieye, Awa Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.175 1004 8.733 1007 9.400 10.03 9.1251005 36.433 4
0621 Balcaen, Eliana Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.025 1007 8.966 10.05 8.92510.06 9.300 10.02 36.216 5
0622 Penner, Rebecca Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.100 1005T  8.416 9510 9.4501001T  9.0251006 35.991 6
0620 Arnold, Liyah Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.900 1009 9.116 1003 8.600 10.08 9.2751003 35.891 7
0619 Neufeld, Grace Eagles 8.77510010 8.700 10.08 8.6751007 8.900 10.08T 35.050 8
0604 Goldsworthy, Amy Steinbach 9.100 1005T 9,133 1002 7550 959 9.1751004 34.958 9
0618 Wells, Lilianna Eagles 8.9251008 8.45010.09 0.000 10 8.72510010 26.100 10
JO6 UNCAPPED 2007-2008

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0627 Vallecillo, Bridget Eagles 8.7501004 9.483 1001 9.300 1005T  9.000 10.04 36.533 1
0625 Nero-Mensah, Kamarittipg. Gym. Centre  9.37510.01 8.416 954 9.42510.03 9.2751001 36.491 2
0615 Kulczycki, Asha Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.000 1003 8.750 10.0 2 9.300 1005T  8.7251007 35.775 3
0623 Faria, Isabella Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.200 1002 7.866 9.05 9.325 1004 9.150 1002 35541 4
0626 Creaser, Kyra Eagles 8.6501005 8.48310.03 8.525 957 8.850 10.05T 34.508 5
0628 Ainsworth, Payton Eagles 8.6251006 7.000 958 9.4501001T  9.050 1003 34.125 6
0616 Reyes, Sophia Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.350 1008 7.033 957 9.4501001T  8.8501005T 33.683 7
0614 Brincheski, Hailey =~ Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.550 10.07 7500 956 8.500 10.08 8.65010.08 33.200 8
JO6 UNCAPPED 2009-2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0605 Baluyot, Alyana Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.9751001 9.500 10.01 9.3251001 9.6251001 37.425 1
0607 Ng, Avery Wpg. Gym. Centre 89251002 93661002 87751007 89251004 35991 2
0606 Jonker, Reese Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.650 1005 9.2331003 8.850 10.05 9.25010.03 35.983 3
0609 Lakusta, Willow Spartans 8.725 1004 8.533 1006 8.900 10.04 8.900 1005 35.058 4
0602 Chénier , Alessandra Spartans 8.250 1009 8.366 10.07 8.9501002T  9.2751002 34841 5
0608 Erlendson-Aldrete, Mila Spartans 8.750 1003 8.866 10.04 8.300 10.08 8.67510.06 34.591 6
0601 Chodachek, Milla Spartans 8.350 1008 8.85010.05 8.800 10.06 8.52510.08 34.525 7
0603 Rodrigues, Isabella Spartans 8.400 1006 7.916 1008 8.9501002T  8.40010.09 33.666 8
0610 McNicol, Isla Spartans  8.3751007 7.5831009 8.2251009 8.550 1007 32.733 9
JO7 2007-2008

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0703 Teixeira, Naomi Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.1251003 9.033 1002 9.050 953 9.250 1001 36.458 1
0705 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.225 1002 8.683 1005 9.450 10.0 2 8.82510.02T 36.183 2
0704 Panchoo, Katelyn Wpg. Gym. Centre  8.850 1005 8.700 10.04 9.550 1001 8.82510.02T 35.925 3
0702 Sossai, Daniella Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.3751001 9.350 1001 8.400 955 8.525 955 35.650 4
0701 Athitang, Tea Wpg. Gym. Centre  9.100 1004 8.88310.03 8.700 10.04 8.175 956 34.858 5
0706 Heppner, Asha Spartans  8.600 1006 8.100 906 8.225 956 8.600 10.04 33.525 6
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JO7 2010-2012

Num Name Club/Team

0708 Manaigre-Lobendahn, Elise Spartans
0707 Gudmundson, Mya Spartans
JO8 2006-2008

Num Name Club/Team
0804 Gudmundson, Chloe Spartans

0801 Lippens, Mckenna  Wpg. Gym. Centre
0802 Martin, Kara Whpg. Gym. Centre

JO9 2004-2008

Num Name Club/Team

0902 Cao, Angela Spartans
0904 Kurtz, Jillyan Spartans
0903 Forster, Reese Spartans
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Vault
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.850 1002

Vault
Score Place
8.62510.02
8.5251003
9.000 1001

Vault
Score Place
8.700 971
8.300 962
8.250 973

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.200 952

Ubars
Score Place
8.766 10.0 2
7.7831003
8.916 1001

Ubars
Score Place
7.683 981
6.033 873
7.400 982

Beam
Score Place
8.8501001
6.550 952

Beam
Score Place
9.0501001
8.175 952
7550 933

Beam
Score Place
8.200 1001
7.600 972
0.000 3

Floor
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.950 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.400 10.02
8.900 1001
7.650 953

Floor
Score Place
8.450 992
7.725 973
8.475 981

All-Around
Score Place
35,700 1
32550 2

All-Around
Score Place
34.841 1
33383 2
33.116 3

All-Around
Score Place
33033 1
29.658 2
24.125 3
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